HONBDA SeriesVHF & UHF Digital Signal Boosters
136 - 174 MHz & 450 - 512 MHz
Product Features
• Single VHF or UHF and dual band options
• Simultaneous dual band 136 - 174 MHz & 450 - 512 MHz with
multiple sub band options in UHF
• Channel Selective, software programmable, 32 channels per band
and BW adjustable filters per band

Table 1 - Model Name Descriptions
 Page 4 of 9  •  Document BD387.4.0  •  10/01/2022 www.fiplex.com  •  info@fiplex.com
Ordering Information
HONBDA-A-VNL: VHF BDA,0.25W,ND,ACDC
HONBDA-A-V2L:VHF BDA,0.25W,2MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-A-V3L: VHF BDA,0.25W,3.5MHz,ACDC
HONBDA-A-VUN2L: VHF&UHF U BDA, 0.25W & 1W, ND&2MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VUN4L:  VHF&UHF U BDA, 0.25W&1W, ND&4MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VUN5L: VHF&UHF U BDA, 0.25W&1W, ND&5MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VUN04L:VHF&UHF U BDA,0.25W&1W, ND&0.7-4MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VUN22L: VHF&UHF U BDA, 0.25W&1W, ND&2-2MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VUNMDAL:VHF&UHF U BDA,0.25W&1W,ND&MDAMHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VUT2L: VHF&UHF BDA, 0.25W&1W, 2&NDMHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VU22L: VHF&UHF U BDA, 0.25W&1W, 2&2MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VU24L: VHF&UHF U BDA, 0.25W&1W, 2&4MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VU25L: VHF&UHF U BDA, 0.25W&1W, 2&5MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VU204L: VHF&UHF U BDA, 0.25W&1W, 2&0.7-4MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VU222L: VHF&UHF U BDA, 0.25W&1W, 2&2-2MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VU2MDAL:VHF&UHF U BDA,0.25W&1W, 2&MDAMHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VUT3NL: VHF&UHF BDA, 0.25W&1W, 3&NDMHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VU32L: VHF&UHF U BDA, 0.25W&1W, 3&2MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VU34L: VHF&UHF U BDA, 0.25W&1W, 3&4MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VU35L: VHF&UHF U BDA, 0.25W&1W, 3&5MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VU304L: VHF&UHF U BDA, 0.25W&1W, 3&0.7-4MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VU322L: VHF&UHF U BDA, 0.25W&1W, 3&2-2MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VU3MDAL:VHF&UHF U BDA, 0.25W&1W,3&MDAMHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VUTNNL: VHF&UHF BDA, 0.25W&1W, ND&ND, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VTN0L: VHF&UHF T BDA, 0.25W&1W, ND&0.7MHZ, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VTN1L: VHF&UHF T BDA, 0.25W&1W, ND&1.5MHZ, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VTN2L: VHF&UHF T BDA, 0.25W&1W, ND&2MHZ, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VTN00L:VHF&UHF T BDA, 0.25W&1W, D&07-07MHZ,ACDC
HONBDA-A-VTN11L:VHF&UHF T BDA,0.25W&1W,ND&15-15MHZ, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VTN02L: VHF&UHF T BDA,0.25W&1W,ND&07-15MHZ,ACDC
HONBDA-A-VTNRWCL: VHF&UHF T BDA, 0.25W&1W, ND&RWC, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VT20L: VHF&UHF T BDA, 0.25W&1W, 2&0.7MHZ, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VT21L: VHF&UHF T BDA, 0.25W&1W, 2&1.5MHZ, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VT22L: VHF&UHF T BDA, 0.25W&1W, 2&2MHZ, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VT200L: VHF&UHF T BDA, 0.25W&1W, 2&07-07MHZ, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VT211L: VHF&UHF T BDA, 0.25W&1W,2&15-15MHZ, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VT2RWCL: VHF&UHF T BDA,0. 25W&1W, 2&RWC, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VT30L: VHF&UHF T BDA, 0.25W&1W, 3&0.7MHZ, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VT31L: VHF&UHF T BDA, 0.25W&1W, 3&0.7MHZ, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VT32L: VHF&UHF T BDA, 0.25W&1W, 3&2MHZ, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VT300L: VHF&UHF T BDA, 0.25W&1W, 3&07-07MHZ, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VT311L: VHF&UHF T BDA, 0.25W&1W, 3&15-15MHZ, ACDC
HONBDA-A-VT3RWCL: VHF&UHF T BDA, 0.25W&1W, 3&RWC, ACDC
HONBDA-A-U2L: UHF U BDA, 1W, 2MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-U4L: UHF U BDA, 1W, 4MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-U24L: UHF U BDA, 1W, 2-4MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-UMDA: UHF U BDA, 1W, MDAMHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-U22L: UHF U BDA, 1W, 2-2MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-U04L: UHF U BDA, 1W, 0.7-4MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-UNL: UHF BDA, 1W, ND, ACDC
HONBDA-A-UT02L: UHF BDA, 1W, 0.7-2MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-UT12L: UHF BDA, 1W, 1.5-2MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-UT22L: UHF BDA, 1W, 2-2MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-UT002L: UHF BDA, 1W, 0.7-2-2MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-UTMDA0L: UHF BDA, 1W, 0.7-MDAMHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-T0L: UHF T BDA, 1W,0.7MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-T1L: UHF T BDA, 1W, 1.5MHz, ACDC
HONBDA-A-T2L: UHF T BDA, 1W, 2MHz, ACDC